
DATE TRAIN No
PLANNED 

ARRIVAL

ACTUAL 

ARRIVAL
START LOAD FINISH LOAD TRAIN WEIGHT

Mon 26/06/17 CW182 10.30 10.20 10:40 13:00 8,880.00                   

Mon 26/06/17 CW304 18.43 20.00 20:15 22:27 9,145.20                   

Tue 27/06/17 CW254 14.33 16.00 16:10 18:35 8,966.40                   
Fri 30/06/17 CW184 9.12 9.45 09:50 12:21 9,102.60                   

June 36,094.20                

Wed 05/07/17 CW200 10.03 10.55 11:00 12:48 9,264.20                   

Wed 05/07/17 CW252 14.48 15.25 15:30 17:25 9,021.00                   

Thu 06/07/17 CW200 11.03 10.42 10:55 13:07 9,129.40                   

Fri 14/07/17 CW272 0:13 16:35 16:50 19:15 8,577.20                   

Mon 17/07/17 CW370 0:13 1:25 01:35 03:40 9,185.30                   

Mon 17/07/17 CW198 14:29 10:50 11:05 13:55 9,108.80                   

Mon 24/07/17 CW214 14:29 15:10 15:15 17:30 9,197.20                   

Mon 24/07/17 CW352 22:43 23:30 23:35 01:30 4,030.80                   

Tue 25/07/17 CW270 16:33 16:15 16:55 20:10 9,186.20                   

Wed 26/07/17 CW130 4:13 4:15 04:20 06:55 9,362.00                   

Wed 26/07/17 CW174 8:58 9:07 09:15 12:04 9,275.20                   
Thu 27/07/17 CW182 8:33 12:01 12:06 14:43 9,467.78                   

July 104,805.08              

Tue 01/08/17 CW320 17:07 17:07 17:07 19:53 9,274.60                   

Wed 02/08/17 CW132 4:23 4:00 4:05 7:16 9,106.30                   

Thu 03/08/17 CW112 2:43 4:35 4:40 9:25 9,301.60                   

Mon 07/08/17 CW176 18:11 16:07 16:07 17:49 8,720.53                   

Thu 10/08/17 CW276 16:23 16:50 17:11 19:13 9,199.20                   

Fri 11/08/17 CW118 3:13 4:30 4:35 6:45 8,812.80                   

Thu 17/08/17 CW252 22:30 16:22 16:22 18:17 9,361.80                   

Fri 18/08/17 CW242 12:43 13:50 14:00 16:43 9,074.40                   

Tue 29/08/17 CW202 10:13 10:30 11:00 12:51 9,243.84                   

Wed 30/08/17 CW308 19:13 20:07 20:15 22:09 9,243.84                   
Thu 31/08/17 CW316 19:34 20:15 20:25 23:20 9,243.84                   

August 100,582.75              

Fri 01/09/17 CW188 9:03 10:30 10:45 13:48 9,243.84                   

Mon 04/09/17 CW114 2:53 3:30 3:37 5:40 9,243.84                   

Mon 04/09/17 CW252 14:24 15:04 15:10 17:23 9,243.84                   

Thu 21/09/17 CW386 1:41 2:50 03:00 04:58 9,243.84                   

Fri 22/09/17 CW230 12:33 13:40 13:50 16:05 9,243.84                   

Tue 26/09/17 CW178 8:13 8:30 08:35 10:44 8,362.80                   
Tue 26/09/17 CW326 20:33 21:15 21:34 04:45 8,966.40                   

September 63,548.40                

Sun 01/10/17 CW266 23:00 23:35 02:15 8,682.40                   

Tue 03/10/17 CW114 2:53 3:30 03:35 06:00 8,862.20                   

Wed 04/10/17 CW226 12:38 13:15 13:20 15:33 9,025.60                   

Fri 13/10/17 CW234 Stow 11:35 13:50 8,515.40                   

Sun 15/10/17 CW358 23:13 0:01 00:15 02:50 8,798.80                   

Mon 16/10/17 CW134 4:44 6:00 06:20 08:50 9,167.20                   

Mon 16/10/17 CW266 15:33 15:45 17:00 19:45 9,271.40                   

Tue 17/10/17 CW224 12:03 13:30 13:40 16:15 8,912.80                   

Tue 17/10/17 CW358 23:13 1:15 01:25 04:35 9,043.00                   
Mon 30/10/17 CW194 18:22 T/L Fault 21:40 -                            

October 80,278.80                

Thu 02/11/17 CW336 21:23 21:22 21:35 23:40 9,349.20                   

Sun 05/11/17 CW364 23:43 9,460.20                   

Tue 07/11/17 CW178 8:13 9:18 09:27 11:50 9,251.20                   

Tue 07/11/17 CW306 20:13 20:10 20:20 23:35 9,096.90                   

Wed 08/11/17 CW252 14:23 16:55 17:10 19:15 9,028.00                   

Thu 09/11/17 CW234 13:38 14:10 14:17 16:27 8,890.60                   

Wed 15/11/17 CW316 19:43 22:10 22:30 00:50 9,052.40                   

Thu 16/11/17 CW134 4:44 5:35 05:46 09:05 8,985.20                   

Thu 16/11/17 CW234 13:13 13:45 13:51 16:45 8,802.40                   
Tue 28/11/17 CW154 6:13 7:30 07:40 10:15 8,618.00                   

November 90,534.10                

Sun 03/12/17 CW386 1:33 2:11 02:18 04:33 8,738.80                   

Mon 04/12/17 CW206 10:33 10:30 10:40 13:14 8,786.05                   

Mon 04/12/17 CW260 15:18 16:37 16:42 18:41 9,582.80                   

Mon 04/12/17 CW304 20:03 20:15 20:30 22:55 9,088.60                   

Mon 04/12/17 CW372 0:48 3:28 03:30 05:50 9,165.60                   

Tue 05/12/17 CW142 5:33 8:17 08:22 10:26 9,462.60                   

Tue 05/12/17 CW224 12:03 8,712.60                   

Tue 05/12/17 CW272 16:48 17:27 17:35 20:15 9,135.20                   

Tue 05/12/17 CW360 23:23 0:10 00:13 02:54 8,954.60                   

Wed 06/12/17 CW148 5:43 7:20 07:25 09:22 9,041.80                   

Wed 06/12/17 CW244 13:43 14:36 14:40 17:00 8,514.60                   

Wed 06/12/17 CW320 20:03 20:10 20:25 22:15 8,487.80                   

Wed 06/12/17 CW386 1:33 2:52 02:58 05:19 8,671.20                   

Thu 07/12/17 CW148 6:18 6:50 06:55 09:00 8,795.60                   

Tue 12/12/17 CW250 14:13 15:42 15:49 17:37 8,856.80                   

Wed 13/12/17 CW138 6:58 7:04 07:10 09:10 8,721.60                   

Fri 15/12/17 CW226 12:21 13:30 13:36 15:49 10,007.60                
Wed 27/12/17 CW154 6:13 7:10 07:25 09:35 8,809.00                   

December 161,532.85                 

Annual Total 637,376.18        

RIX'S CREEK NORTH TRAIN MOVEMENTS - CY2017


